Austin Snook: 307-290-2161 Weston Garrett; 605-210-1629

Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273 Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690 Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932

Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715 Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000 Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440

Cheyenne Seymour: 605-641-0638  Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525
Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329

“Framn the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we mavket
youy lvestock the campelitive way.”

July 27", 2023

Awesome day at the Northern Livestock Video Auction sale, selling several lots of high quality Wyoming cattle on an

MARKETING

extremely strong market. Deadline for the next NLVA sale is August 4™, Good run of summer time weigh up cattle
with a few feeder cattle in the offering. Weigh up cows and heiferettes sold steady to slightly higher with bulls being
steady to higher compared to last sale. Thank you to all of our consigners, buyers and all the good help we have at the
barn. Please give us a call if you’d like to get on the next NLVA sale.

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Northern Livestock Video Auction Lots

Seller Lot # # of Head WT Kind/Sex Price Per Head
Craig and Jolene Deveraux 1194 96 520 Steer Calves 317.00 1,648.40
Campstool Driskill Ranch 1211 112 500 Steer Calves 330.50 1,652.50
1212 108 560 Steer Calves 313.50 1,755.60
1213 112 490 Heifer Calves 318.00 1,558.20
1214 108 540 Heifer Calves 308.50 1,665.90
Bauer Land & Livestock 1215 115 525 Steer Calves 313.50 1,645.86
Shane and Marissa Sweet 1216 110 480 Steer Calves 340.00 1,632.00
1217 98 550 Steer Calves 313.00 1,721.50
Flying F Cattle Company 1356 100 600 Steer Calves 282.50 1,695.00
Joe and Michele Simmons 1357 100 620 Steer Calves 281.50 1,745.30
Vance and Tess Steedley 1368 92 600 Steer Calves 282.00 1,692.00
1369 100 550 Heifer Calves 273.00 1,501.50
Black Thunder Cattle LLC 1372 97 640 Steer Calves 283.50 1,814.40
Houston Creek Cattle Co 1373 92 600 Steer Calves 284.50 1,707.00
1374 82 660 Steer Calves 277.00 1,828.20
1375 95 610 Replacement Heifer Calves 269.50 1,643.95
Total Number of Lots: 16 Total Head: 1,617

Cows/Cowettes/Heiferettes

S. K. JOHNSTON JR, BIG HORN WY 1 BLK-COW 1645 108.50 WT 1,784.82
2 BLK-COW 1443 111.00 WT 1,601.17
3 BLK-COW 1347 114.00 WT 1,535.20
1 BLK-COW 1310 113.00 WT 1,480.30
CODY OR TYNIE SHAW, BUFFALO WY 1 BLK-COW 1565 111.50 WT 1,744.97
2 BLK-COW 1333 113.00 WT 1,505.72
3 BLK-HFRTTE 1027 157.00 WT 1,611.86
2 BLK-HFRTTE 925 171.00 WT 1,581.75



DEAD HORSE CREEK CATTLE CO, BUFFALO WY

ZACH & KIM DAVIS, BUFFALO WY

KYLE J SAMPSON, SHERIDAN WY

POWDER RIVER LIVESTOCK CO, ARVADA WY

RED PATH CATTLE LLC, BANNER WY

POWDER RIVER RANCH INC, ARVADA WY

AG RESERVES INC., WOODRUFF UT

BILL & CINDY L. MANKIN, GILLETTE WY
RICK CALVO, BASSETT NE

KEN A OR TERESA GORZALKA, WYARNO WY
TODD AND ALETHEA SHAW, CASPER WY
MICHAEL H. HELVEY, SHERIDAN WY

RED PATH CATTLE LLC, BANNER WY

ACE & REGINA HANCOCK, SHERIDAN WY
THOMAS B T BULLTAIL, LODGE GRASS MT

Bulls
PERRY RANCH INC., SHERIDAN WY

TEDDY J. EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY
THREE FINGERS RANCH INC, NEWCASTLE WY

WILLIAM D RAMSBOTTOM, BUFFALO WY
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BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BRN-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-HFRTTE
RED-HFRTTE
RED-HFRTTE
RED-HFRTTE
RED-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

RD BROC-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW
BK/RD-COW
BLK-COW

BLK-COW HORNED

BLK-COW
BLK-COW

BLK-COW LONG TOES

RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
CHAR-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW

BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
RED-BULL
RED-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL

1076
1388
1265
1160

864
1105
1525
1565
1325
1510
1460
1515

865
1065
1015

860

875
1330
1164
1329
1300
1220
1470
1505
1360
1348
1390
1345
1233
1330
1350
1225
1580
1395
1335
1460
1298
1458
1410
1290
1355

2350
2190
2195
1870
2095
1860
1843
1795
2068
1780

152.00
110.50
110.00
105.00
176.00
134.00
108.00
106.00
104.00
109.50
109.00
103.00
175.00
139.00
145.00
142.50
170.50
109.00
115.00
110.00
109.50
109.00
108.00
105.50
112.00
111.50
108.50
106.50
112.00
105.00
111.00
110.00
103.00
109.00
107.50
107.50
106.00
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105.50
107.50
105.50

129.00
132.50
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129.50
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129.50
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133.50
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WT
WT
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WT
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WT
WT
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WT
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WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,635.52
1,533.18
1,391.50
1,218.00
1,519.88
1,480.70
1,647.00
1,658.90
1,378.00
1,653.45
1,591.40
1,560.45
1,513.75
1,480.35
1,471.75
1,225.50
1,491.87
1,449.70
1,338.60
1,461.62
1,423.50
1,330.21
1,587.60
1,587.77
1,523.20
1,503.39
1,508.15
1,432.42
1,381.33
1,396.50
1,498.50
1,347.50
1,627.40
1,520.55
1,435.12
1,569.50
1,375.35
1,531.25
1,487.55
1,386.75
1,429.52

3,031.50
2,901.75
2,875.45
2,421.65
2,744.45
2,408.70
2,432.10
2,396.32
2,667.07
2,376.30



PERRY CATTLE LLC, CLEARMONT WY

SCOTT JOSLYN, GILLETTE WY
PICKREL LAND AND CATTLE C, GILLETTE WY
CROSS H RANCH INC, BUFFALO WY

HAHN JAKE & ADRIENNE, GILLETTE WY

SCOTT JOSLYN, GILLETTE WY

JOHN JR. ZEZAS TRUST, BUFFALO WY

POWDER RIVER LIVESTOCK CO, ARVADA WY
PATCHWORK PARTNERS LIMITE, BUFFALO WY
GARY G & VICKI J KOLTISKA, SHERIDAN WY

GREG L & BRENDA MICHELENA, CLEARMONT WY

Feeder Cattle
SIOUX RANCH INC, WRIGHT WY

JOHN & WENDY AUZQUI, CLEARMONT WY

ACE & REGINA HANCOCK, SHERIDAN WY

AG RESERVES INC., WOODRUFF UT

TODD AND ALETHEA SHAW, CASPER WY

AG RESERVES INC., WOODRUFF UT

SHANE A. DUNCAN, BUFFALO WY

DEAD HORSE CREEK CATTLE C, BUFFALO WY
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HERE-BULL
HERE-BULL
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL

BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-STR
RED-STR
BWF-STR
BWF-STR
BLK-STR
BK/RD-STR
BLK-HFR
RED-HFR
BLK-HFR

2100
1850
1895
1705
1520
1533
1985
1770
1740
1800
1610
1670
1665

709
618
625
618
665
510
678
495
727
725
580

123.50
122.00
118.00
116.00
116.00
112.00
124.50
123.00
125.00
123.50
120.00
118.00
123.00

246.00
259.50
276.00
243.00
247.00
282.50
264.00
272.50
232.00
222.50
240.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

2,593.50
2,257.00
2,236.10
1,977.80
1,763.20
1,716.40
2,471.32
2,177.10
2,175.00
2,223.00
1,932.00
1,970.60
2,047.95

1,744.65
1,602.41
1,725.00
1,500.52
1,642.55
1,440.75
1,788.60
1,348.87
1,685.86
1,613.12
1,392.00



